
YEAR PLANNER  2023

There are lessons throughout the week, but here are the week numbers 

which start each Saturday.

WINTER TERM SPRING TERM

WEEK BEGINNING WEEK BEGINNING

WEEK 1 Saturday 7 January WEEK 1 Saturday 25 March

WEEK 2 Saturday 14 January No Classes from 1 April to 14 April inclusive

WEEK 3 Saturday 21 January WEEK 2 Saturday 15 April

WEEK 4 Saturday 28 January WEEK 3 Saturday 22 April

WEEK 5 Saturday 4 February WEEK 4 Saturday 29 April

 11 - 17 Feb, Half Term - No Classes WEEK 5 Saturday 6 May

WEEK 6 Saturday 18 February WEEK 6 Saturday 13 May

WEEK 7 Saturday 25 February WEEK 7 Saturday 20 May

WEEK 8 Saturday 4 March WEEK 8 Saturday 27 May

WEEK 9 Saturday 11 March WEEK 9 Saturday 3 June

WEEK 10 Saturday 18 March WEEK 10 Saturday 10 June

GREATEST SHOW DATES: 3 - 6 APRIL 2023

SUMMER TERM CHRISTMAS TERM

WEEK BEGINNING WEEK BEGINNING

WEEK 1 Saturday 17 June WEEK 1 Saturday 30 September

WEEK 2 Saturday 24 June WEEK 2 Saturday 7 October

WEEK 3 Saturday 1 July WEEK 3 Saturday 14 October

WEEK 4 Saturday 8 July  21 - 27 Oct, Half Term - No Classes

WEEK 5 Saturday 15 July WEEK 4 Saturday 28 October

WEEK 6 Saturday 22 July WEEK 5 Saturday 4 November

Summer Break WEEK 6 Saturday 11 November

WEEK 7 Saturday 2 September WEEK 7 Saturday 18 November

WEEK 8 Saturday 9 September WEEK 8 Saturday 25 November

WEEK 9 Saturday 16 September WEEK 9 Saturday 2 December

WEEK 10 Saturday 23 September WEEK 10 Saturday 9 December

PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

MEMBER WEBSITE: www.sbsoffice.co.uk


